How to Convert Helium to Hydrogen
as a Carrier Gas in Gas Chromatography
Benefits of Using an Onsite Hydrogen Gas Generator
How to Convert Helium to Hydrogen
as a Carrier Gas in Gas Chromatography
This How to Guide will take you though the steps necessary to convert from Helium to Hydrogen as a
carrier gas for Gas Chromatography. The use of Hydrogen from an onsite gas generator will lead to
considerable benefits in cost, safety and convenience in the laboratory. Please follow these steps care-

  Installation Kit IK7532
Preventive Maintenance Plan H-MD-PM, H-MD-PMPLUS
Ordering Information
Description   H2PEMPD-510  H2PEMPD-650 H2PEMPD-850 H2PEMPD-1100 H2PEMPD-1300
  Max. Outlet Pressure
  to 100 PSIG (6.8 bar)
H2PEMPD-
510-100
H2PEMPD-
650-100
H2PEMPD-
850-100
H2PEMPD-
1100-100
H2PEMPD-
1300-100
Max. Outlet Pressure
to 175 PSIG (11.9 bar)
H2PEMPD-
510-175
H2PEMPD-
650-175
H2PEMPD-
850-175
H2PEMPD-
1100-175
H2PEMPD-
1300-175
Annual Preventive
Maintenance H2PEMPD-PM H2PEMPD-PM H2PEMPD-PM H2PEMPD-PM H2PEMPD-PM
Semi Annual Preventive
Maintenance H2PEMPD-PMPLUS H2PEMPD-PMPLUS H2PEMPD-PMPLUS H2PEMPD-PMPLUS H2PEMPD-PMPLUS
  Model H2PEMD-510 H2PEMD-650 H2PEMD-850  H2PEMD-1100   H2PEMD-1300
  Max. Hydrogen Flow Rate 510 mL/min 650 mL/min 850 mL/min 1100 mL/min 1300 mL/min
Hydrogen Purity 99.99999+%
Oxygen Content < 0.01 ppm
Water Content < 0.01 ppm